800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Composite Curing
211
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
VT10000 Series
► Heat and vacuum in one easy step for
debulking and curing composite parts
► Single setup greatly reduces overall

213
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
Ordering Information
VT 10000 - A 30 B 2 -TH
Vacuum Debulking/Curing Table
Size:
4000 = 60 in x 66 in (1.5 m x 1.7 m) total
8000 = 60 in x 132 in (1.5 m x 3.4 m) total
10000 = 72 in x 144 in (1.8 m x 3.7 m) total
Voltage:
A = 240 VAC 3-phase
B = 208 VAC 3-phase
C = 480 VAC 3-phase
D = 380 VAC 3-phase
Wattage:
Wattage (standard): 30 (3.0 W/in2)
Table Options:
A- Table without lid, includes pump
B- Table with lid and pump
E- Table with lid, pump and data logger
F- Table with lid but no pump (connection only)
G- Table as “B” with dual power inputs
No. Zones (on Table):
1 - Single Zone (VT4000)
2 - Two Zones (VT8000 and VT10000)
Top Option:
- TH - Adds Top Heat Blanket
- I - Adds Top Insulating Blanket
Size VT4000 VT8000 VT10000
Width 77 in (1.9 m) 143 in (3.6 m) 150 in (3.8 m)
Depth 72 in (1.8 m) 72 in (1.8 m) 84 in (2.1 m)
Height (closed) 45 in (1.1 m) 45 in (1.1 m) 45 in (1.1 m)
Height (open) 118 in (3.0 m) 118 in (3.0 m) 118 in (3.0 m)
Top Surface Area 60 in x 66 in (1.5 m x 1.7 m) 60 in x 132 in (1.5 m x 3.4 m) 72 in x 144 in (1.8 m x 3.7 m)
Useable Area 52 in x 56 in (1.3 m x 1.4 m) 52 in x 124 in (1.3 m x 3.1 m) 66 in x 138 in (1.7 m x 3.5 m)
Vacuum Ports 1 4 6
Weight 1200 lbs (544 kg) 2000 lbs (907 kg) 3600 lbs (1633 kg)
Physical Dimensions and Weights
3-Phase Voltage @ 3.0 W/in2
Table Size 240 208 480 380
VT4000 50 55 30 35
VT8000 85 95 50 55
VT10000 110 120 60 70
Amperage Requirements
Specifications (continued)
VACUUM CURING/DEBULKING TABLE
Custom Sizes and Designs Available: Contact BriskHeat® or your local distributor for more information.
VT4000 Series
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06